BOXED SCREWS ARTISAN (PRE-PACKS)
Tel: 0118 945 5781	 Fax: 0118 972 8241 Version 1.01	 Page 7 Page 	6		  Version 1.01 Tel: 0118 945 5781      Fax: 0118 972 8241
Code Screw Gauge Length Finish Box Quantity Carton Quantity
SIHZ300130 3.0mm 13mm Zinc & Yellow 200 18000
SIHZ300160 3.0mm 16mm Zinc & Yellow 200 18000
SIHZ300200 3.0mm 20mm Zinc & Yellow 200 18000
SIHZ300250 3.0mm 25mm Zinc & Yellow 200 10000
SIHZ300300 3.0mm 30mm Zinc & Yellow 200 10000
SIHZ350130 3.5mm 13mm Zinc & Yellow 200 18000
SIHZ350160 3.5mm 16mm Zinc & Yellow 200 18000
SIHZ350200 3.5mm 20mm Zinc & Yellow 200 10000
SIHZ350250 3.5mm 25mm Zinc & Yellow 200 8400
SIHZ350300 3.5mm 30mm Zinc & Yellow 200 8400
SIHZ350350 3.5mm 35mm Zinc & Yellow 200 4800
SIHZ350400 3.5mm 40mm Zinc & Yellow 200 4800
SIHZ350450 3.5mm 45mm Zinc & Yellow 200 4800
SIHZ350500 3.5mm 50mm Zinc & Yellow 200 4800
SIHZ400130 4.0mm 13mm Zinc & Yellow 200 10000
SIHZ400160 4.0mm 16mm Zinc & Yellow 200 10000
SIHZ400200 4.0mm 20mm Zinc & Yellow 200 8400
SIHZ400250 4.0mm 25mm Zinc & Yellow 200 8400
SIHZ400300 4.0mm 30mm Zinc & Yellow 200 4800
SIHZ400350 4.0mm 35mm Zinc & Yellow 200 4800
SIHZ400400 4.0mm 40mm Zinc & Yellow 200 4800
SIHZ400450 4.0mm 45mm Zinc & Yellow 200 4800
SIHZ400500 4.0mm 50mm Zinc & Yellow 200 2800
SIHZ400600 4.0mm 60mm Zinc & Yellow 200 2800
SIHZ400700 4.0mm 70mm Zinc & Yellow 100 2400
SIHZ400800 4.0mm 80mm Zinc & Yellow 100 1400
SIHZ450250 4.5mm 25mm Zinc & Yellow 200 4800
SIHZ450300 4.5mm 30mm Zinc & Yellow 200 4800
SIHZ450350 4.5mm 35mm Zinc & Yellow 200 4800
SIHZ450400 4.5mm 40mm Zinc & Yellow 200 4800
SIHZ450450 4.5mm 45mm Zinc & Yellow 200 2800
SIHZ450500 4.5mm 50mm Zinc & Yellow 200 2800
SIHZ450600 4.5mm 60mm Zinc & Yellow 200 2800
SIHZ450700 4.5mm 70mm Zinc & Yellow 100 2400
SIHZ500200 5.0mm 20mm Zinc & Yellow 200 4800
SIHZ500250 5.0mm 25mm Zinc & Yellow 200 4800
SIHZ500300 5.0mm 30mm Zinc & Yellow 200 4800
SIHZ500350 5.0mm 35mm Zinc & Yellow 200 4800
SIHZ500400 5.0mm 40mm Zinc & Yellow 200 2800
SIHZ500450 5.0mm 45mm Zinc & Yellow 200 2800
SIHZ500500 5.0mm 50mm Zinc & Yellow 200 2800
SIHZ500600 5.0mm 60mm Zinc & Yellow 100 2400
SIHZ500700 5.0mm 70mm Zinc & Yellow 100 2400
SIHZ500800 5.0mm 80mm Zinc & Yellow 100 1400
SIHZ500900 5.0mm 90mm Zinc & Yellow 100 1400
SIHZ501000 5.0mm 100mm Zinc & Yellow 100 1400
SIHZ501200 5.0mm 120mm Zinc & Yellow 50 1400
SIHZ501500 5.0mm 150mm Zinc & Yellow 50 600
SIHZ600400 6.0mm 40mm Zinc & Yellow 200 2800
SIHZ600500 6.0mm 50mm Zinc & Yellow 100 2400
SIHZ600600 6.0mm 60mm Zinc & Yellow 100 1400
SIHZ600700 6.0mm 70mm Zinc & Yellow 100 1400
SIHZ600800 6.0mm 80mm Zinc & Yellow 100 1400
SIHZ600900 6.0mm 90mm Zinc & Yellow 100 1400
SIHZ601000 6.0mm 100mm Zinc & Yellow 100 1400
SIHZ601200 6.0mm 120mm Zinc & Yellow 50 700
SIHZ601300 6.0mm 130mm Zinc & Yellow 50 600
SIHZ601500 6.0mm 150mm Zinc & Yellow 50 600
•	Pozi recessed countersunk single thread screw
•	Zinc and yellow passivated with a wax lubricant
coating for quicker driving
•	Ideal for use with power tools
Chipboard Screws